
Sem  2 - 2020/2021

Week Dat e Day 09:00 - 13:00 14:00 - 18:00 Rem arks Course Nam e Un it s

0 10.03.2021 Wed n esd ay S8 _IEA504 Ecosyst em  Services 4

S9_IEA516 Sust ainab le Energy Resources 3

1 24.03.2021 Wed n esd ay S10_IEG502 Aquat ic Eco t oxico logy 3

22.03.2021 - 28.03.2021 25.03.2021 Th ursd ay S4_IEA505 Research  Pro ject 4

26.03.2021 Fr id ay S11_IEA514 App lied  Envir onm en t al Fo rensics 3

27.03.2021 Sat urd ay S12_IEA513 Envir onm en t al Disast er  Managem en t 4

28.03.2021 Sun d ay S13_IEA519 Envir onm en t al Issues 3

2 03.04.2021 Sat urd ay

29.03.2021 - 04.04.2021 04.04.2021 Sun d ay

3 10.04.2021 Sat urd ay

05.04.2021 - 11.04.2021 11.04.2021 Sun d ay

4 17.04.2021 Sat urd ay 13.04.2021, Tuesd ay - Aw al Ram ad h an  (Kelan t an )

12.04.2021 - 18.04.2021 18.04.2021 Sun d ay

5 24.04.2021 Sat urd ay

19.04.2021 - 25.04.2021 25.04.2021 Sun d ay

6 01.05.2021 Sat urd ay
29.04.2021, Th ursd ay - Nuzul Al-Quran

01.05.2021, Sat urd ay - Lab o ur  Day

26.04.2021 - 02.05.2021 02.05.2021 Sun d ay

7 08.05.2021 Sat urd ay

03.05.2021 - 09.05.2021 09.05.2021 Sun d ay

8

10.05.2021 - 16.05.2021Mid  Sem  Break 13 & 14.05.2021, Th ursd ay & Fr id ay - Eid -u l f it r * *

9 22.05.2021 Sat urd ay

17.05.2021 - 23.05.2021 23.05.2021 Sun d ay

10 29.05.2021 Sat urd ay 26.05.2021, Wed n esd ay - Wesak Day

24.05.2021 - 30.05.2021 30.05.2021 Sun d ay 30.05.2021, Sun d ay - Pest a Kaam at an  (Sab ah )

11 05.06.2021 Sat urd ay 31.05.2021, Mo n d ay - Pest a Kaam at an  (Sab ah )

31.05.2021 - 06.06.2021 06.06.2021 Sun d ay 01 & 02.06.2021, Tuesd ay & Wed n esd ay - Har i Gaw ai (Saraw ak)

12 12.06.2021 Sat urd ay 08.06.2021, Tuesd ay - Ago n g's Bir t h d ay

07.06.2021 - 13.06.2021 13.06.2021 Sun d ay

13 16.06.2021 Wed n esd ay

14.06.2021 - 20.06.2021 17.06.2021 Th ursd ay

18.06.2021 Fr id ay

19.06.2021 Sat urd ay

20.06.2021 Sun d ay

14

21.06.2021 - 27.06.2021

15

28.06.2021 - 04.07.2021

16 09.07.2021 Fr id ay 07.07.2021, Wed n esd ay - Pen an g Her it age

05.07.2021 - 11.07.2021Revisio n  Week 10.07.2021, Sat urd ay - Pen an g Go vern er 's Day

17 - 19 Exam  Week 20.07.2021, Tuesd ay - Eid -u l ad h a* *

12.07.2021 - 01.08.2021

S8: IEA504

S9: IEA516

S10: IEG502

S11: IEA514

S9: IEA516

S12: IEA513

S13: IEA519

S4: IEA505

S8: IEA504

S9: IEA516

S10: IEG502

S11: IEA514

S12: IEA513

S13: IEA519

S12: IEA513

S8: IEA504

S10: IEG502

S11: IEA514

S12: IEA513

S13: IEA519

Or ien t at io n  Day

S4: IEA505

S13: IEA519

S8: IEA504

S9: IEA516

S10: IEG502

S12: IEA513

S8: IEA504

S9: IEA516

S10: IEG502

S11: IEA514

Course Name Units Total Lecture Hours SLT (Hours)

S8 _IEA504 Ecosystem Services 4 40 38

S9_IEA516 Sustainable Energy Resources 3 40 22

S10_IEG502 Aquatic Ecotoxicology 3 40 40

S4_IEA505 Research Project 4 40 15

S11_IEA514 Applied Environmental Forensics 3 40 22

S12_IEA513 Environmental Disaster Management 4 40 40

S13_IEA519 Environmental Issues 3 40 30


